

ICAI Registered Valuers Organisation (ICAI RVO)





ICAI Registered Valuers Organisation (ICAI RVO) Launches

Refresher Training Programme (Online Batch)

(Asset class: Securities or Financial Assets)

- > Refresh concepts for Valuation Examination
- Interactive Sessions

- > Latest Syllabus and Curriculum
- Sessions by Experienced Valuation Professionals

S. No.	Refresher Training Programme	Date	Duration	Session Timings	Fees
1.	Valuation Application (Equity Business Valuation and Business Combinations)	14.10.2023	4 Hrs.	10:00 AM to 2:00 PM	₹1000 + GST@18%

Fee Details and Registration Process:

For Primary Members of ICAI RVO

- Please log in to https://icairvo.in and complete the
- enrolment and fee payment process.
- Payment will be accepted only after registration is done through the portal.
- No other mode of payment will be accepted.

For Others

The fee may be paid only through NEFT/IMPS, the details for the same are provided below:

A/c name: ICAI Registered Valuers

Organisation

Bank name: State Bank of India

A/c No.:37678658160 IFSC: SBIN0005222

• After payment of fees, you are requested to fill the registration form.

Please note:

The registration will be confirmed on first come first serve basis only on filing the <u>Registration Form</u>. The payment of fees alone will not suffice.

Eligibility for attending the Training Programme:

Any person who is registered as a Primary Member with ICAI RVO or any other RVO and has successfully completed the 50 Hours Educational Course for the Asset class 'Securities or Financial Assets'.

Please Note

- Due to limited seats the registration will be on 1st come 1st serve basis.
- Participants having laptop/desktop with camera and good Internet bandwidth can only.
- enrol for the Course.
- GST Tax Invoice will be issued to the participants who are holding GSTIN in their individual capacity and not in favour of Company/Firm.
- No study material will be provided.
- No certificate will be provided.
- No CPE hours.

Refund Policy: Fees once paid shall be non-refundable.